08/17/2002 15:27 FAX 3527530498

MCLIN B'??NSED PA ool

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations
Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit
number (shown below) on the top and botiom of all pages of the document.

(((F102000192407 6))) -
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESIVRELOAD butten on your browser om this
page. Doing so will penerate another cover sheet.
T e
Division of Corporations
Fax Number : [850)205-0383 L =
‘_":“‘ N ’“S.‘
From: t;';- o -;::
Account. Name : MCLIN, BURNSED, MORRISON, ET AL = Q es
Account Number : 104657003604 = o
Thone : {352)787-2241 R
Fax Number {352)753-0496 E L5 0= -
x = I
S £
o
= :
— A -
. T o
LAZY B CATTLE VENTURE, LTD. e
2E R
e |
R hes —_ -
— 2= < =z
Certificate of Status I 1 | T o R
Certified Copy I i} | ; e :
[Page Count [ o5 ] Z ~
Estimated Charge I s6125 | =

O\/

9/17/2002

https:/feciss].dos.state. flus/scriptsfefilcovr.exe .

Y




09/17/2002 15:27 FAX 3527530496 MCLIN BIRNSED P& iAoz

>

) . (((EL02000195407 6)))

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THIS FIFTH AMENDMENT to the partnership agreement of LAZY B CATTLE
VENTURE, LYD., a Florida limited partnership, made as of July 31, 2002, by and among LBCYV,
INC., a Florida corporation, the “General Partner”, and H. GARY MORSE, MARK G. MORSE,
R. DEWEY BURNSED, MARTIN L. DZURQO, GEORGE F. McCAEE, JR., RICHARD L.
MURRAY, JOHN E. PARKER, STEPHEN ). DRAKE, JOHN F. WISE, PAUL D. McDOWELL,
DONALD W. MATHEWS, JENNIFER L. PARR, JOHN R. GRANT, MICHAEL E. WEST,
RONALD G. HESS, C. DALE BORROWMAN, JAMES CICHIELQ, and STEVEN M. ROY, the
“Limited Partners

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, on December 24, 1991, LAZY B CATTLE VENTURE, LTD., a2 Florida
limitzd partnership, was formed by filing an Affidavit and Certificate of Limited Partmership with
the Secretary of State of the State of Florida; and the partners at that time entered into a Limited
Partrership Agreement (the “Agreement™) whereby they agreed to carry on certain activities for their
mutnal benefit, according to the terms and conditions set forth in said agreement; and

WHEREAS, the Agreement was duly amended by an mstmment dated October 24, 1994 (o
extend the permissible term of the Partnership; and

WHEREAS, the Agreement was duly amended by a Seccond Amendment to Limited
Partnership Agreement dated May 1, 1996, adding additional Iimited partners; and

WHEREAS, the Agreement was duly amended by a Third Amendment to Limited
Partnership Agreement dated Jammary [, 1997, adding an additional limited partner; and

=
WHEREAS, On November 1, 1998, H. GARY MORSE, R. DEWEY BURNSED rI”’nt"nd S
MARK G. MORSE, each assigned 1.0% General Partnership interest to LBCV, INC,, a Flﬂﬁda R

corporation, making LBCV, INC. a Florida corporation, the sole General Partner, and gwmg;R
DEWEY BURNSED and MARK. G. MORSE each 2 9.0% Limited Partnership interest, all waﬁﬂhe
unanimous consept of all Partmers and filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Flcmda a
Certificate of Amendment for snch purposes; and ; o

WHEREAS, On June 28, 2000, the Personal Representative of the Estate of Sha@rL
Morse, assigned the entire 5% hmted partnership interest of SHARON L. MORSE in LAZY B
CATTLE VENTURE, LTD., a Florida imited partnership, to H. GARY MORSE; and

Page1of 4

'_——-'—-—-—.___ F e e [ ) e L

(102000199207 6)))

628 WY L ;




09/17/2602 15:28 FAT 3527530498

»

MCLIN BURNSED PA Hoos

— {(B02000199407 6)))

WHEREAS, on July 31, 2002, JOHN LeBOEUF assigned his 3% linited partnersbop
intcrest to STEVEN M. ROY, all with the unanimous consent of all Pariners; and

WREREAS, the Partners now wish to further amend the Agreement to reflect the foregoing
changes in the General Partners and Litnited Partners and theirrespective interests in the Partnership.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregomg premises, and of the mutual
covenants contained herein, and for the other good and valuable consideration, the Partners agree
to file with the Florida Secretary of State the following:

Al

B.

The natne of the limited partnership 15 Lazy B Cattle Venture, Ltd.

The Certificate of Limited Partnership for this limmited partnership was filed on
December 24, 1991.

The amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership is as follows:

1. Section 3 of the Agreernent is hereby amended to read as follows:

«.3_,’_

PARTNERS: The names of the Limited Pariners are as follows:

H. GARY MORSE, MARK G. MORSE, R. DEWEY BURNSED,
MARTIN L. DZURQ, GEORGE F. McCABE, JR., RICHARD L.
MURRAY, JOHN E. PARKER, STEPHEN J. DRAKE, JOHN F.
WISE, PAUL D. McDOWELL, DONALD W. MATHEWS,
JENNIFER L. PARR, JOHN R. GRANT, MICHAEL E. WEST,
RONALD G. HESS, C. DALE BORROWMAN, IAMIES
CICHBIELO, STEVEN M. ROY, =g

.-.-:-
_h'-“av

o 4
T
=3
2. Section 7 (veferred to incorrectly as Section 6 in the Second, Third and ff)urth el

Amendments dueto a serivenor’s error) of the Agreement is amcndcdtgread, 4
in ¥s entirety, as follows:

(a)

(®)

mc
Goneral Partmers: o , ' E}E’_’
;;\3‘»‘

LBCV, NG « v oeiiieeinennens e Py
Linuited Partners:
H GARYMORSE...... i am et R 10%
R DEWEY BURNSED .. vvvvvanronrnnss e PO 9%
MAREG. MORSE ............ et reenaaaeaaaaaa 924
MARTINL.DZURO ............. i 5%

PageZ of 4

(02000199407 6)))

v

62 B RV

ERLE
(HY
RENS AL



09/17/2002 15:28 FAX 3527530498

-

MCELIN BURNSED PA Roo4
" (((H02000199407 6))) !
GEORGE . McCABE, JR. ... irreirrrrarrrncnnens. 3%
RICHARD L. MURRAY &ttt it ittt ae e raenenenannns 5%
JOHNE. PARKER .. ... it iiiiiieeiaennneannnnan 5%
STEPHEN J.DRAKE et 5%
JOIINF.WISE ... .___. R e e 3%
PAULD. McDOWELL ... vveiinssanaseinansnnnnn 5%
DONALDW. MATHEWS ... i i i ceieereas 5%
JENNIFER L. o PARR .. .. it vrternnnsansrannenron 5%
JOHN R GRANT . i ittt et s icannnsnn 5%
MICHAELE WEST ........... PN e - 5%
RONALD G HESS .« .t it e - 5%
C.DALEBORROWMAN . ... ... it 3%
JAMES CICHIELD ... .t ittt e e e e 3%
STEVENM.ROY ... .0 . ... e e rn e, 3%

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Partners have signed this Fifth Amendment as of the day

and year first written above,

GENERAL PARTNER:
LECYV, mc.
| NV
H GARY MORAE, PRESIDENT
2y ]
IMITED. P =% 2
=0 O
e
W =z
~e e
o Loa ="
=2~
= W
=

R. DEWEY/ ’Eﬁﬁm/

GEONCET. McCARE, TR. &

Page 3 of 4

(02000159407 6)))



08/17/2002 15:28 FAX 3327530486 MCLIN BURNSED PA

L]

@005
~ 02000195407 6)))

WWM_L_

W 2. &
=l DN
JOHN R. GRANT R
hE T =R
&ALE W.EST Ha= k=
r'l'u:, % o
S o
RONALD G. I-IESS BE W
oM
ﬁwzf >
C. DALEROREOWMAN

Jmﬁ'cxcmﬁtﬁ“éy
){ A .ILM.I

STEVEN M. ROY A

G:{Usepd VivACORPSWCLIENT S ary BAFTEh AmendnwmiCere of Ao mwenl wpd/ Anygust 15, 2102

Page 4 of 4

(02000199407 6)))

IRL

TR



